
Tira & Tass

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Scarantino Giuseppe (08/057) 6 13 2 6 6 12 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vaniglia Pasqualino (08/1350) 6 4 6 13 6 11 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caputo Ivan (08/396) 0 0 6 12 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nascè Calogero (08/530) 2 1 4 7 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capozio Giuseppe (08/055) 4 7 2 3 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nascè Pasqualino (08/140) 6 1 4 7 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lembo Franco (08/058) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arnaboldi  Sergio (08/1054) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scarantino Giuseppe 08/057 17 36 2,12

Vaniglia Pasqualino 08/1350 24 35 1,46

Caputo Ivan 08/396 12 19 1,58

Nascè Calogero 08/530 12 18 1,50

Capozio Giuseppe 08/055 12 16 1,33

Nascè Pasqualino 08/140 13 12 0,92

Lembo Franco 08/058 6 7 1,17

Arnaboldi  Sergio 08/1054 0 0 0,00

Ohana Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gatti Matteo (08/184) 6 14 0 0 6 12 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scala  Luca (08/1012) 6 12 0 0 6 10 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roncoroni Samuele (08/1341) 6 11 0 0 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giofrè Andrè (08/360) 3 3 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iaconis Andrea (08/758) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milani Luca (08/1014) 3 6 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delcaro Massimiliano (08/1011) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gatti Matteo 08/184 16 37 2,31

Scala  Luca 08/1012 18 36 2,00

Roncoroni Samuele 08/1341 12 24 2,00

Giofrè Andrè 08/360 9 12 1,33

Iaconis Andrea 08/758 6 11 1,83

Milani Luca 08/1014 9 9 1,00

Delcaro Massimiliano 08/1011 2 2 1,00

Darts Vader XXL

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Petterle Andrea (08/087) 3 8 6 14 6 15 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spazzini Mattia (08/1600) 0 0 6 18 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gerosa Marco (08/1598) 6 11 3 6 3 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paganoni Mattia (08/450) 6 9 0 0 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrario Alessandro (08/146) 3 1 3 1 6 9 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maspero Matteo (08/449) 3 3 3 5 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marelli Davide (08/1599) 3 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roncoroni Fulvio (08/1597) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattaneo Maurizio (08/6206) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spinelli Andrea (08/001) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petterle Andrea 08/087 21 51 2,43

Spazzini Mattia 08/1600 12 26 2,17

Gerosa Marco 08/1598 15 22 1,47

Paganoni Mattia 08/450 12 21 1,75

Ferrario Alessandro 08/146 18 21 1,17

Maspero Matteo 08/449 9 11 1,22

Marelli Davide 08/1599 6 8 1,33

Roncoroni Fulvio 08/1597 3 3 1,00

Cattaneo Maurizio 08/6206 0 0 0,00

Spinelli Andrea 08/001 0 0 0,00



New Scintillas

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cianflone Luigi (08/1912) 6 15 6 13 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schivalocchi Giorgio (08/1910) 6 16 6 9 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Incandela Antonino (08/1984) 6 13 6 10 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Serio Giovanni (08/260) 3 3 3 8 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maistrello Eros (08/156) 3 9 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Formica Stefano (08/1382) 0 0 3 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bologna Stefano (08/263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cianflone Luigi 08/1912 18 44 2,44

Schivalocchi Giorgio 08/1910 18 40 2,22

Incandela Antonino 08/1984 15 28 1,87

Di Serio Giovanni 08/260 9 18 2,00

Maistrello Eros 08/156 6 15 2,50

Formica Stefano 08/1382 6 11 1,83

Bologna Stefano 08/263 0 0 0,00

Maxi Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Piazza Albino (08/223) 6 7 3 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turba Paolo (08/1098) 6 5 3 3 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crippa Ernesto (08/049) 1 0 6 10 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nolberti Roberta (08/994) 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spreafico Massimiliano (08/1046) 5 2 3 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ganassa Giovanni (08/228) 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crippa Stefano (08/1882) 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertaglia Emilio (08/1663) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meles Gianluca (08/546) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piazza Albino 08/223 13 16 1,23

Turba Paolo 08/1098 15 16 1,07

Crippa Ernesto 08/049 10 12 1,20

Nolberti Roberta 08/994 6 6 1,00

Spreafico Massimiliano 08/1046 11 6 0,55

Ganassa Giovanni 08/228 6 5 0,83

Crippa Stefano 08/1882 9 1 0,11

Bertaglia Emilio 08/1663 0 0 0,00

Meles Gianluca 08/546 2 0 0,00

Curbatt

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Colombo Sabrina (08/1684) 6 11 6 10 3 3 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aliverti Davide (08/1554) 6 5 0 0 6 6 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riva Claudia (08/1841) 6 11 3 1 3 2 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peverelli Sergio (08/914) 0 0 6 8 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verga Manuel (08/2014) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchetti Martina (08/1439) 0 0 6 4 3 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castello Pierre (08/1747) 0 0 3 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Colombo Sabrina 08/1684 21 37 1,76

Aliverti Davide 08/1554 18 21 1,17

Riva Claudia 08/1841 18 19 1,06

Peverelli Sergio 08/914 12 13 1,08

Verga Manuel 08/2014 6 10 1,67

Marchetti Martina 08/1439 13 5 0,38

Castello Pierre 08/1747 8 3 0,38

Hdemia Como

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mannarino Moris (08/1123) 0 0 6 7 6 14 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontana Stefano (08/018) 0 0 6 6 6 8 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Banfi Mario (08/1884) 0 0 6 8 6 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tuncer Ari (08/508) 0 0 6 5 6 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bergonzi Luca (08/1197) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mannarino Moris 08/1123 18 33 1,83

Fontana Stefano 08/018 18 25 1,39

Banfi Mario 08/1884 16 19 1,19

Tuncer Ari 08/508 14 14 1,00

Bergonzi Luca 08/1197 6 10 1,67


